
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
1 

79 
11 

5 
71 
96 
44 
24 
10 

7 
66 
69 
98 

Name 
William Siverholm 
Fredric Blank 
Jonas Sjöström 
Isabell Rustad 
Markus Lönnroth 
Ludwig Ellhage 
Svante Andersson 
William Karlsson 
Pär Englund 
Krister Andero 
Nermin Sipkar 
Gustav Krogh 
Oskar Kristensen 

Entrant 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Steber Racing 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Porsche Experience Racing 

Steber Racing 

Prido Racing 

Sipkar Motorsport 

Porsche Denmark Racing 

Porsche Denmark Racing 

Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 718 Caym

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 718 Caym

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 718 Caym

Porsche 718 Caym

Nat./Club 

SWE-KAK Väst 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KGA MF 
NOR-NMK Hadeland 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE- 
SWE-Bollnäs MK 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-LMS 
DEN-TBA 
DEN-Vojens Karting Club 

Laps 
13 
16 
15 
17 
16 
15 
15 
16 
17 
14 
15 
17 
15 

Best Tm 
1:04.965 
1:06.008 
1:06.036 
1:06.193 
1:06.258 
1:06.425 
1:06.812 
1:07.270 
1:07.348 
1:07.649 
1:07.864 
1:08.183 
1:08.554 

Diff 

1.043 
1.071 
1.228 
1.293 
1.460 
1.847 
2.305 
2.383 
2.684 
2.899 
3.218 
3.589 

In Lap 
12 
16 
12 
17 

8 
13 
15 

6 
11 

8 
15 

8 
9 

2nd Best 
1:05.392 
1:06.077 
1:06.090 
1:06.369 
1:06.432 
1:06.471 
1:07.067 
1:07.356 
1:07.467 
1:08.076 
1:08.539 
1:08.314 
1:08.600 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 16 degrees, dry track 
#24 tracklimits turn 10 / cancelled lap time lap 7 
#24 tracklimits turn 10 / cancelled lap time lap 12 
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Kanonloppet Karlskoga 
Sprint Challenge 

Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:06:01 

Karlskoga 2,400 Km 

18.08.2023 14:05 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Race Director Ulf Sanell:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


